Regnskab Jelling Lokalrad 2014

Perioden 1/1 -31/12 2014

Indtaegter
Ubrugte midler fra 2013
Vejle Kommune
| alt

Udgifter
Drift af hjemmeside
Kontor
Mgder
Annoncer
Gaver
| alt

Ubrugte midler pr. 31/12 2014

1206,16
15000,00

16206,16 16206,16

1455,00
724,76
6360,95
3403,70
269,90

12214,31 12214,31

3991,85

REVISIONSPATEGNING

(ﬁf~74 5

Hanne/Basse Jensen

Jelling, d. 25.2.2015



